

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) N/w:-	Acis mohammad ice ghar				
	Be. u Harjane wali to				
	muzafferpur siwan take				
	Baidnath san ice ghar take				
2) Agency:-	Alok kumar				
	at - Awas nagar,				
	New Police line, Baruiya				
	Post MIT, Muzafferpur				
(3) Agreement No -	SBD-87/2019-2020				
(4) Date of work order -	23/03/2020				
(5) contract date of completion -	22/03/2020				
(6) Item of work done -					
(1) Constn of Refn B					
	building BM. — 1.7701cm,				
(2) Constn of Refn pillars/					
	barjee — 1.7701cm,				
(3) clearing & grubbing of					
	road land.				
	2x 50x30x 1.50 = 5310m ²				= 0.53hect
	10000				
(4) E/w in excavation of CD					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Deduct length for culvert					
- 1 x 8 x 4.05 x 6.1000					(-) 3.24 m ³
					850.865 m ³
(14) Providing & fixing typical					
primary logo & maintenance					
board -					04 Nos.

Abstract of cost					
(1/1) Const of Refn &					
working B.M.					
Qty -	1.77	1cm	(vide P-1)		
@ 10051.77 /km				£	17,862.00
(2/2) Const of Refn pillars					
burgee -					
Qty -	1.77	1cm	(vide P-1)		
@ 9469.20				£	16,760.00
(3/3) clearing & grubbing					
of Rd. land -					
Qty -	0.53	hect	(vide P-1)		
Continuation					34,622.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 49496.70/Hect					2 26233.00
[4/4] constn of embankment					
with approved material					
obtained from borrow pit					
lead 1000 m.					
Qty - 681.93 m ³ (vide P-4)					
@ 174.83					2 1,19,222.00
[5/5] Constn of embankment					
(lead 100 m)					
Qty - 1551.16 m ³ (vide P-4)					
@ 58.55/m ³					2 93226.00
[6/6] Constn of G.S.B by					
well graded material -					
Qty - 850.86 m ³ (vide P-5)					
@ 2585.44/m ³					2 21,99,847.00
[7/23,24] Providing & fixing					
typical M.M.A.Sy sign &					
maintenance board -					
Qty - 04 Nos (vide P-6)					
@ 11341.24/each					2 45,365.00
[8/30] E/w in excavation of					
fdn of CD					
Qty - 219.20 m ³ (vide P-8)					

Continuation

25,18,515.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 285.17/m ²					2 62,509.00
[9/31] sand filling in for					
of CD -					
Qty - 9.76 m ³ (vide p-2)					
@ 421.91					2 4118.00
[10/33] Providing RCC M15					
in levelling course -					
Qty - 15.12 m ³ (vide p-3)					
@ 5758.55/m ³					2 87,069.00
[11/38] Providing RCC M25					
in conc. bed cell -					
Qty - 90.84 m ³ (vide p-3)					
@ 7367.40/m ³					2 669,254.00
[12/39] Back filling behind					
abutment -					
Qty - 57.60 m ³ (vide p-3)					
@ 2498.05/m ³					2 1,43,890.00
[13/40] weep holes in RCC					
Qty - 80 Nos (vide p-3)					
@ 90.59/each					2 7,247.00

Continuation

34,92,603.00

B/f-34,92,603.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/41) Boulder apron for bed protection - Qty- 75.60 m ³ (vide p-3)					
@ 3189.33				₹ 2,41,113.00	
(15/42) Supplying fitting & placing of HYSD Bars - Qty. 6.44 MT (vide p-4)					
@ 61239.00				₹ 3,94,377.00	
				41,28,093.00	
less 2.0% as per agg-				(-) 82,562.00	
				40,45,531.00	
add 1% Labour cess -				40,455.00	
add 12% GST				- 48,54,64.00	
				45,71,450.00	
Ashish K Onand. 04/02/2021 22					
Anand K 04/02/21 22					